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VENETO

100 Rana

23° Memorial Internazionale "Chiara Giavi"
RISULTATI

Montebelluna, Sabato 04/01/2020 ore 11:32
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

ANESE NOEMI

BREDA ALESSIA

CURTOL MICHELA
CAVUOTO FRANCESCA PIA

DURANTE ANNA
GUARDUCCI MATILDE
DE MARCHI SOFIA
TREVISIOL MELISSA
DE RISIO GIORGIA
SALERNO GINEVRA
TUFANO ELENA
GANGI SOFIA

PIRCHER ANNA
CIPOLATO GIOIA
CALDART SOFIA EMILIA
DE TOMI GAIA
VISCARDI MARIA

DE MENEGHI SOFIA
FIORESE AURORA
BONACCIN MATILDE

STOLFI SOFIA
CONTE SOFIA
GJOKA STELLA
PIGRO GIADA
GOBBO ALICE
ROSIC MANOLA MIA
BISARO LARA

DE MARCO EMMA

BASSO DIAMANTE

SIMEONI GIORGIA

STEVANATO CRISTIANA

VIDEC IZA

CAPASSO CARLOTTA

BUSOLIN GIULIA

SOPRANO VITTORIA ANGIOLINA
BONELLI FUX AGATA

ALZETTA GIADA
CENTENARO SOFIA
LUCCHESE CHIARA
DALLA LIBERA CAMILLA
VETRI ORIANA
SARTORATO GIULIA

DE BORTOLI AURORA

Eliminatorie

Anno

2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006

2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006

2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007

2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

Societa

PADOVANUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
SAN VITO

STELLA MARINA
CO.G.1.S. SOC. COOP. S. DIL.

SSD SPORT MANAGEMENT ATL LOMB,

CAORLE NUOTO

PADOVANUOTO

ARCA TEAM

O.A.S.l. LAURA VICUNA A.S.DILETT.

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

ANTARES NUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO

SSD SPORT MANAGEMENT ATL LOMB,

HYDROS

ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
AQUAPOLIS

ASD ARCA NUOTO

CO.G.I.S. SOC. COOP. S. DIL.
HYDROS

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
PK VRACAR BEOGRAD
ARCA TEAM

ONDABLU

AQUAPOLIS

ANTARES NUOTO

TEAM VENETO

PK KAMNIK

O.A.S.l. LAURA VICUNA A.S.DILETT.
SPORTING CLUB NOALE

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA

GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
ONDABLU

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
INN.NOVA

ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA

Foglion. 1
12/01/2020

Cat.: Ragazzi F 2006-2007

Tempo Pti

01:35.14

01:35.56

01:38.22
ASS

01:27.44
01:28.31
01:28.31
01:28.53
01:29.19
01:31.07
01:33.15
01:36.53

01:23.30
01:24.93
01:25.17
01:25.39
01:26.97
01:27.31
01:28.07
01:28.65

01:16.15 *
01:19.62 *
01:19.93
01:20.04
01:23.35
01:24.87
01:25.46
ASS

01:16.53 *
01:16.61 *
01:19.30 *
01:22.30
01:22.48
01:23.65
01:24.12
01:27.89

01:14.61 *
01:17.80 *
01:19.00 *
01:20.09
01:21.26
01:23.40
01:23.42

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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